
TRE INPE - COCAFA
INPE 9.4.2022

CDA

Cad Luis
COCAFA
Percurso : 01
Distancia : 9800m (Desnivel 125m)

--/19 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Cad Mattos 1:51:58,644
2. Cad Reis 1:53:32,750
3. Cad Natalli 1:54:53,023

1. 136 00:02:58 194m 15'18"/km
2. 124 00:59:43 01:02:41 274m 217'57"/km
3. 127 00:14:21 01:17:02 598m 24'00"/km
4. 131 00:06:57 01:23:59 844m 8'14"/km
5. 126 00:09:01 01:33:00 354m 25'28"/km
6. 133 00:11:55 01:44:55 1021m 11'40"/km
7. 125 00:04:00 01:48:55 360m 11'07"/km
8. 132 00:11:28 02:00:23 841m 13'38"/km
9. 127 00:13:57 02:14:20 437m 31'55"/km

10. 135 00:11:51 02:26:11 399m 29'42"/km
11. 124 00:10:18 02:36:29 421m 24'28"/km
12. 132 00:05:43 02:42:12 492m 11'37"/km
13. 130 00:14:02 02:56:14 509m 27'34"/km
14. 999 00:33:04 03:29:18

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3990
https://www.helga-o.com

